
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/8/24 at
10:55:14 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1
03/22/2024
Accident reported: moderate damage

Vehicle involved in a front end collision
Vehicle towed
Vehicle not drivable
Front airbag deployed

View More Details

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Accident reported: airbag deployed

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in South Carolina

19,097  Last reported odometer reading

2023 HYUNDAI SONATA
SEL
VIN: KMHL14JA3PA278772
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/aVwWD50kfNq_1bIcE5aoxNA4fWdW4UBND3k8EXg8qMk-OXJtasimYfKP1YAnGTL0jRnphNGWZZbnq8FQ02JjYjz4Nf_kVdxrBMkniU0MivckKMmUZI8JW5g1es9FAht7JlPEKcKpT1cKk6pNmHB-O1QNY61S_9w4gduqmSXFB65Mbvov-yAlQ3iUsRpRxHa_I7yQ71wzbm40LPPbonovr8uKt4lY6F82fBkvzeuuutJy4n0yJ7Svw_eOsujEv5OgxyDfLebDgMWJVNNPQHqmRqSX0VgDIyAfm5L01mT-qna-Mu3IpzyTOeF9QGwuMFunNRGj6S4V7HLYo_1WOQmki2uCFK3loZ2KtvvvFqivb0wMbQUO6AzvpTTpZBoDjZTOP3HJvhAE.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 03/22/2024. Airbag Deployment

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 03/22/2024. Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 46 months or 40,903 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces South Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year ---

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/04/2022 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
South Carolina
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $31,505

Original Window Sticker

11/22/2022 11 Hyundai of Greer
Greer, SC
864-334-4347

4.6 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pinstripe(s) installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/16/2023 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

01/24/2023 20 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charleston, SC
Title #772060436925541

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

10/02/2023 19,097 Monro Auto Service &
Tire Centers
Indiana, PA
724-465-9666

4.8 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire repaired

01/29/2024 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charleston, SC
Title #772060436925541

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

03/22/2024 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate damage
Vehicle involved in a front end collision
Damage to front
Vehicle towed

Last reported odometer reading 19,097
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/BkGxV4YXXSjdfYDXXTiDBcnpXHR8iwubWDes1mgdLXjtWUP72xqICn2zqMUCGGlOgb3vS-4bjHHaSaCL8ACjvTBFI-m740mZIGl44lz4UUm9qYu_C0WDjYEFOJN9hGgKnrF_VLmJnXXae7BwjLQJTV0iZbFWFNtSmdV5gztiMbJkDrdAuzyTTkQ7kBWqN2SVqCgIgzkUjMze5S5h4ICMMWEg7TmBkp2BT7lk8nMD0LGHpHzwJHztuovpXy3_Nl-VrBoWL4bUN3OyrlWHhVUxkQzAjqH75pDhsuPHDpn-D54dsZfYVIHDCiCWnFujQqZ3dUn3CApyYVGQkqWdlomSPBn_1hwqPgy4POq5VJPFoKJMf8Jf2AosjbgAu6K-h1Z481bhVh5zX4bYfPI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/sveE_qaZyL8tV-o0oBK1nVpO-TBSP0HS4a0JIvNl6D_Wk0nI6a5dGyShJ7sfiIHORkUVbmP-V2ydIGVQ9RyJ_pdwNEhOb7_5YRt5f0jnkKvD7qsfDLQqXhnGlpPyq57lZBRiECDhOpPblF4PY2UOgc-wOy_IhP11HFKuOzD2oui1rTCO2H32ClLqGdNqQhRizo0aW-eTRWeGeqh1CcwKtBw4essoHGtAtgd1V-SIsaQvvemAn3JBTJi2I1Dv3ynbTiI4u8f692vbgVhCfbueVxAE0oHqvr49E5rplTJj8pW1GbQ3S_cLrhKvEbJUhtMq95uZ7aCmgcjghv2sL7zQlcSNFTbjO9LTvvPtOLZtqz9cWFwk3uUFLLFuKNz-66KPKT0uqbN424ekkyA.cfx
http://hyundaiofgreer.com/
http://www.monro.com/
http://www.monro.com/


Vehicle not drivable
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

04/08/2024 Hyundai Motor America Blue Link service available with
subscription

Blue Link offers remote start with
climate control, on-demand
diagnostics and alerts, remote door
lock/unlock

Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 4/8/24 at 10:55:14 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.myhyundai.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an
airbag has been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior
to purchase.
Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/8/24 10:55:14 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



